

February 25, 2019

To, BSE Limited, 1st Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001 Script Code: 540065

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C- 1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400051 Script Name: RBLBANK

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate/Issue of duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In accordance with Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit information regarding loss of share certificate / issue of duplicate certificates as follows:

Loss of certificates intimation received on February 25, 2019:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
1	0009888	Surywanshi Ajit Sitaram	7411	35493991 - 35494990	1000

You are kindly requested to take the same on record.

Yours faithfully, For RBL Bank Limited

Jaideep lyer Head - Strategy

www.rblbank.com

RBL Bank Limited

Controlling Office: One Indiabulls Centre, Tower 2B, 6th Floor, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India | Tel:+912243020600 | Fax:+912243020520 Registered Office: 1st Lane, Shahupuri, Kolhapur- 416 001, India. | Tel. : +912316650214 | Fax : +912312657386 CIN: L6 5191PN1943PLC007308 + E-mail: customercare@rblbank.com

Mangesh Gomane

From:	Rima Shah <rima.shah@linkintime.co.in></rima.shah@linkintime.co.in>	
Sent:	February 25, 2019 11:07 AM	
То:	Mangesh Gomane	
Cc:	Secretarial	
Subject:	FW: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)	

For your info.

Thanks & Regards,



Rima Shah | Associate - Client Relations | Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

- Phone: +91 22 49186000 | Extn: 2346 2
- Fax: +91 22 49186060
- rima.shah@linkintime.co.in
- www.linkintime.co.in
- A Do you really need to print this email?

Other Product Offerings



From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in [mailto:instamisreports@linkintime.co.in] Sent: Sunday, February 24, 2019 4:04 AM To: jaideep.iyer@rblbank.com; ramesh.ramanathan@rblbank.com; secretarial@rblbank.com Cc: rima.shah@linkintime.co.in; parab.trupti@linkintime.co.in; dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in; swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name	: RBL Bank Limited	

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
23 Feb	0009888	SURYWANSHI AJIT	7411	35493991 -	1000	Lost By
2019		SITARAM		35494990		Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.